0500001)729

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-
	Office Use Onl	lv



200054524772

07/19/05--01003--001 **35.00

05/20/05--01019--003 **43.75

711 ED 2005 JUL 18 AH 7: 34

T. Hampton JUL 19 2005

W05-2818

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CRISTAL LIVING INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

The fee for filing a not for profit corporation is:

Filing Fee

\$35.00 *****

\$ 43.75

Designation of Registered Agent

\$35.00

Certified Copy (optional)

\$8.75 (plus \$1 per page for each page over 8, not to exceed a

maximum of \$52.50).

Certificate of Status (optional)

\$8.75 *

FROM: Lastenia Terry Name (Printed or typed) Lake Worth Fl 33460 City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number

2222.5

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



June 7, 2005

LASTENIA TERRY 1611 N J ST LAKE WORTH, FL 33460

SUBJECT: CRISTAL LIVING INC Ref. Number: W05000028185

CJI CJI

We have received your document for CRISTAL LIVING INC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

There is a balance due of \$35.00.

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Letter Number: 205A00039984

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filings Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



RECEIVED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATEUN -6 PM 3: 05

Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 25, 2005

TATE AHASSEE ELGODA TATEAHASSEE ELGODA

LASTENIA TERRY 1611 N J ST LAKE WORTH, FL 33460

SUBJECT: CRISTAL LIVING INC Ref. Number: W05000026072

We have received your document for CRISTAL LIVING INC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

ARTICLE IV,

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 405A00037603

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	FILED
CRISTAL LIVING INC ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:	2005 JUL 18 AM 7: 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
1611 N. J. St. Lake Worth F1. 33460	[Patrick 110]
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Provide Housing Service for Elderly Low Income.	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	
and the second of the second o	
THE DIRECTOR ARE ELECTED AS STATED IN THE BY LAWS.	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): LASTENIA TERRY _President ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRE	:SS
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	d agent is:
LASTENIA TERRY	
1611 N. J. St.	
Lake Worth Fl. 33460	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Lastenia Terry 1611 N.J. St. Lake Worth F1. 33460 ************************************	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpo in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree the appointment agree the appointment agree the appointment agree the agree the agent agent and agree the agent agent agree the agent	ration at the place designated
	05-16-05
Signature/Registered Agent Da	ate
Lastoria Te	
	05-16-05
Dignature/inteorporator – Di	ate